	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  K > KSW30W-1000
	KSW30W-1000 (OK Industries/Div of Jonard Ind Corp)
		    Part Number:
            KSW30W-1000
		    Manufacturer:
            OK Industries/Div of Jonard Ind Corp
		    Description:
            WIREWRAP PVDF 30AWG WHITE 1000'
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Wire Wrap
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 94.10000 (This price is for reference only)
		 KSW30W-1000 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    KSW30W-1000  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE120MA3DP3B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC 2.9KHZ SLOW DBL PULS
7750B Serpac  PANEL KIT BOTTOM FOR SE720 CASE
1599RFIKBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX COND PL 8.66X5.51X1.58" BLK
EN4DSC603812SS Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 60X38X12" NAT
1499659-2 TE Connectivity  BRACKET UNIVERSAL 100MM AMPTRAC
ER-16525-S Bud Industries  RACK ECONOMIZER 75.31X22X 30.75"
XS2F-D421-D80-F Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CONNECTOR CABLE
5492021-2 TE Connectivity  CA SM LDD SCDUPLEX(NG)6FT
0151670816 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE D 13 CKTS LGT 102
0152670806 Molex Inc  PREMOFLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 254 TYPE
0982660445 Molex Inc  CBL 40POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 1'
H5BBT-10105-Y0 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2040Y/H2730TR 5"
H1CXH-6436G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC64H/AE64G/X
C3CES-3436G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKC34S/AE34G/CCE34S
22-012-113X Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 22POS
M6MMT-5018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM50T/MC50G/MDM50T
5762S BR002 Alpha Wire  CBL THERM DUPLEX 20AWG BRN 500'
85804 BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 18AWG BLACK 500'
09406.99.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  14/6 SOOW CONTROL CABLE
7131864.3R General Cable/Carol Brand  C6 GS6 CMP RD 3M' RL
HDCW-55/15-750 3M  HEATSHRINK WRAPARND CBL REPAIR S
RT150LEP0X2 HellermannTyton  HD CABLE TIE 175LB. 32.28"
Q2-F-1 1/2-01-QB48IN-5 Qualtek  HEATSHRNK POLY 1 1/2" BLK 48"5PC
FFLEX6 SL005 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBING SLATE 100'
HSTTT66-48-5 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK TFE POLY 5/8"X4'
SDR-6 3M  SCOTCH CODE REFILL # 6
LDP5IW8-A Panduit Corp  RACEWAY 1CHAN MD ADH OWHT (8=8')
IUGH66-21404-18 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGZX111-37602-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LELHK11-2REC4-32773-23 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
0JTD090.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLASS J T/D 90A 600V
HPS-RR-1K0567 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 20A PNL MNT
168.6785.4107 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MINI BLADE FK1 1A 32V BLACK
BK/GDA-800MA Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 800MA 250V FAST CERM GDA
0663.500HXSL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .500A T LAG 250V SHORT LT-5
TV04A100J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC SMA
CD214C-T150CALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 150VWM SMD
P6KE120CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 102VWM 165VC AXIAL
MX5KP110CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC CASE5A
LCE9.0-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 9VWM 16.9VC 1.5KE
	KSW30W-1000  keywords
	    	KSW30W-1000
	KSW30W-1000  OK Industries/Div of Jonard Ind Corp
	KSW30W-1000  pdf
	KSW30W-1000  datasheet
	KSW30W-1000  price
	KSW30W-1000  distributor
	electronic components KSW30W-1000
	KSW30W-1000  Cables, Wires
	KSW30W-1000  Wire Wrap
	KSW30W-1000  WIREWRAP PVDF 30AWG WHITE 1000'
	KSW30W-1000
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .